
£6
fromOnline

Mon 25th Nov 7.30pm - The Fox & the Snowflake
Sat 30th Nov 3pm - In the Style of Raymond Briggs

Thread Club
Sat 7th Dec 2pm - Christmas Tree Decorations, The Wine Cellar, Stony Stratford

Sip & Paint
Tues 19th Nov 7.30pm  - Revolucion de Cuba Milton Keynes (Robin)

Wed 27th Nov 7.30pm - The Sun Inn, Hardingstone SOLD OUT
Sun 1st Dec 2pm - The Wheatsheaf,  Braunston (Fox & Snowflake)

Mon 2nd Dec 6.30pm - Station House, Milton Keynes (Gingerbread Men)
Mon 2nd Dec 8pm - Brampton Halt,  Chapel Brampton (Fox & Snowflake)
Thu 5th Dec 7.30pm -Sip & Paint at The Three Locks (Fox & Snowflake)

Sun 8th Dec 11am - The Roade House, Roade (Fox & Snowflake)
Sun 8th Dec 3pm - The Roade House, Roade SOLD OUT

Mon 9th Dec 6.30pm - The Tollemache Arms, Harrington* (Fox & Snowflake)
Thurs 19th Dec 10am - The White Hart Christmas Special, Sherington SOLD OUT

Floral Door Decorations
Sat 23rd Nov  11am National Trust Lyveden**

Thurs 28th Nov 7.45pm - Emberton Pavilion, Emberton (2 spaces)
Sat 30th Nov 10am - The White Hart Sherington SOLD OUT

Wed 4th Dec 7pm - Roade House, Roade
Sat 7th Dec 10am - Three Locks, Stoke Hammond (5 spaces)

*book viaTollemache Arms website
 **book via National Trust Lyveden website

Festive Creative
Something Less Boring

For our gently guided online art workshops
Materials required:  a small selection of brushes, water, cloth, primary colours plus black and white

in either watercolour or acrylic paints.  Canvas, cardboard, watercolour or thick paper.
For face to face workshops, we provide all materials

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk


